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TOWN HALL

617 oRANGE CENTEt? ROAD

OI?ANGE. CONNECTICUT 06477-2499

PHONE: (203) 891 -4744
FAX: (203) 8'?1-2186
www.orange-ct.gov

Board of Finance

Special Meeting-Budget Workshop

Monday, February 24, 2020

Meeting Room - Town Hall - 7:00 P.M.

Agenda

1.

2.

3.

4.

s.

6.

Call to Order

Public Participation

Discussion of Amity 2020-2021 Budget

Discussion of Town 2020-2021 Budget

Discussion and Approval of Minutes from :

A. February 13, 2020

Adjournment
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